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FEHEEMNBNM ZEFHNERMEEER - 2020F7816H

EERRAEAREMR
— 42.50 475 12.6% T A% e
_ 21.50 15 7.5% 55  204% et
ZEFEILEN
B& 3050 6 24 5% T ABT% N
FIRE
- 3050 6 24 5% 4 NE% N
p—— 41.50 475 12.9% T5 153% S T
P 21.00 1.75 9.1% 55  -208% e
R TE 3600 425 134% 5 122% NN,
mE 35.00 3.75 12.0% 325 BE% e
FO— 19.50 5 34.5% 0 0.0% 4ty
i o 12.50 3 31.6% A4 528% —— N
mE 22,50 2 9.8% 5 18.2% |~
_— \ 41.50 0 0.0% T 203% | e
o B 5250 3 6.1% 4 364% 4 ————
EEBEHE 2550 1.00 41% 400 -136% T Ty
£EFEILED ) 27.00 4.05 176% 400 -129% "
FIRE PR 4550 3.00 240% 1100  -416% T
mE 26.50 2.00 8.2% 600 -18.5% s P
BEMH
LHBREHH 37.50 4.00 11.9% 100 27% T
=@ A gy 4300 1.0 25% 195  43% "—"\LJ"“J—L....-
FIRE 2950 1.00 3.5% 300 M3% g o
B 32 50 5.00 18.2% 400 140% . 1,
EEFAH 1200 1.0 26%  -195  44% "\'\Lr_'_‘—"’
mE 2520 1.30 54% 190 T0% A~
R m@EEe 2950 1.00 3.5% 100 35% wm
o FZm 3350 1.00 31% 300 98% .\
rmEETE 1875 025 13% 225 0.7% A s
sgmisn ME 2900  0.06 02% 215 8.0% A borrrmrt
PIRIE * 3250 -0.50 -15% 1.50 4.8% el e
PBIEH
ERHEIEY 1792 819 84 2% 136 T A% s S f

HR  WPI#] O Neil BEZE7H2 5]




55
50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

HA TR FRH A

M s i
BRI E

m———Argenting =——RBrazil

ARIEMBIFEMERENEE

no

O 3
By
5’53 ’ oW

&
U.S. Gulf U.S. PNW

FH - WPIFIO® Neil Commodity Consulting

o MR TRE G ERALE DA - BB -



